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Bandelin TS 113,Titanium sonotrode

Diameter 13 mm fits SH 100 G and SH 200 G (HD 4100 and HD 4200). Sonotrodes transfer the mechanical vibrations into the sample,
are thermostable, autoclavable and resistant to corrosive media. Sample volume, vessel diameter and desired amplitude determine
instrument selection and sonotrode type. A high amplitude means particularly intensive sonication. The sonotrode is connected to
step or booster horns. All BANDELIN sonotrodes are made of the titanium alloy TiAl6V4 (3.7165).
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No.

Dual use indicator
Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

diameter

Country of origin
Region of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth

Customs tariff number

BL-0274

false

Bandelin

4058072506346

13 mm

Deutschland

Berlin

0.25000 m

0.03000 m

0.03000 m

84799070
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